Bag Co Ltd

Unit 3 Churchill Court
Hortons Way
WESTERHAM

Kent

TN16 1BT

GB

PURCHASE ORDER

Order Number Ordered Order Required Order By
PO1853  25/02/2019 13/03/2019 Tina Corless

Job Title:

Product Description

Quantity

Unit Price

Price

B1881 Goudhurst A4 Zipped Bonded Leather Tabletfolio
A4 zipped Tablet folder made from bonded leather.
Internal Tablet pocket, 20 page recycled lined paper
notepad, USB holders, pen loop, mesh pocket and
stylish contemporary organiser section with touch
phone pouch included.

Size 33 x 24.5 x 3.0cm Print 16 x 14
Colour - Black

Embossed

Design - Cagtax logo

Position - Front of folder

Repeat artwork from PO 14981 replacement folder

Origination

Carriage

50

1
1

8.490

22.00

424.50

22.00

Purchase Order Total

Delivery Address Special Instructions

446.50

Lily Milne Please send goods under plain packaging. Do not send delivery

Tax Consultancy Services Ltd
Catax House

3 Scott Drive

Altrincham

note with your company details.

Artwork on email. Please provide artwork proof on PDF to
artwork@logox.co.uk prior to production.

WA15 8AB Please acknowledge acceptance of this order immediately.

Great Britain

Authorised signature

Logo X

Suite 16, Warren Bruce Court, Warren Bruce Road

Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1LB
Tel: 0161 875 2500
LogoX.co.uk




