

Bag Co Ltd Unit 3 Churchill Court Hortons Way WESTERHAM Kent TN16 1BT GB

PURCHASE ORDER

Order Number	Ordered	Order Required	Order By		Job	Title:
PO1853	25/02/2019	13/03/2019	Tina Corless			
Product Description			Quantity	Linit Drice	Drice	

Product	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Price
B1881	Goudhurst A4 Zipped Bonded Leather Tabletfolio A4 zipped Tablet folder made from bonded leather. Internal Tablet pocket, 20 page recycled lined paper notepad, USB holders, pen loop, mesh pocket and stylish contemporary organiser section with touch phone pouch included. Size 33 x 24.5 x 3.0cm Print 16 x 14 Colour - Black Embossed Design - Cagtax logo Position - Front of folder	50	8.490	424.50
	Repeat artwork from PO 14981 replacement folder Origination	1	LO	GO
	Carriage	1	22.00	.co.uk 22.00

Purchase Order Total £ 446.50

Delivery Address

Lily Milne
Tax Consultancy Services Ltd
Catax House
3 Scott Drive
Altrincham
WA15 8AB
Great Britain

Special Instructions

Please send goods under plain packaging. Do not send delivery note with your company details.

Artwork on email. Please provide artwork proof on PDF to artwork@logox.co.uk prior to production.

Please acknowledge acceptance of this order immediately.

Authorised signature

Logo X